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Egypt Master Cup 2023-2024 - 6/6/2024 to 6/8/2024

Meet Program - 06-06-2024 Eve

Event  5   Men 20 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 12   Timed Finals

NTSaleh Shady Mohamad Saeed  22   3 Shooting

NTMohamad Abdelnaser Aly Morad  24   4 Shooting

NTAdham Ramy Mahmoud Hamdy  22   5 Shooting

NTAbdelrahman Ayman Sayed  21   6 Fayoum Club

Heat   2 of 12   Timed Finals

NTSeif el den Hesham Ebrahim  26   0 Heliopolis

NTOmar Ahmad Khaled  27   1 Heliopolis

NTAmen Saad Kamel  28   2 Shooting

NTAhmed Esmail Wahby  28   3 Ahly

NTSeif Mohamed Medhat  29   4 Ahly

NTKhaled Ahmed Attia  28   5 Canal El Suez

NTZeyad Ehab Hamdy  28   6 Cairo

NTOmar Ahmed Eid  28   7 Shooting

NTAbd-elrahman Mohamed Adnan  26   8 Ahly

NTBasel  Hussin Ebrahim Ahmed  26   9 Shooting

Heat   3 of 12   Timed Finals

NTMohamed Ahmed Abd Elraman  31   0 Ahly

NTMohamad Hesham Ahmad Mostafa  32   1 Shooting

NTOmar Abdelhamied Radwan  33   2 El Shams

NTAhmed Mohamed Medhat Ahmed  33   3 El Shams

NTAmin Ashraf Kamal  34   4 New Giza

NTYahia Abdelhalim Mohamed Ahmed Essawy 34   5 El Shams

NTBeshoy Maher Hosny  33   6 Canal El Suez

NTOmar Ahmed Hesham Kandel  33   7 Shooting

NTMohammad Hassan Abdelmoneam  32   8 Shooting

NTOmar Mohamed Abdelfattah Mohamed 31   9 El Shams

Heat   4 of 12   Timed Finals

NTKhaled Abdelnaser Aly Abdekader Morad 25   1 Shooting

NTMohanad Mamdouh Shahen  25   2 El Shams

NTNour Eldin Ahmad Elwesemy  26   3 Shooting

NTMostafa Alaa Fathy Abdelmoemen  25   4 Shooting

NTNour Eldin Ahmed Ibrahim  25   5 Ahly

NTOmar Atef Abdel Moghny Ragab  30   6 Shooting

NTMohab Magdy  30   7 Sporting

NTMahmoud A Alsaaed Soltan  30   8 Tanta

Heat   5 of 12   Timed Finals

NTYasser Mohsen Fahmy Abdelhamid  37   0 El Shams

NTMohamed Youssef Mohamed  37   1 Maadi

NTMohamed Houssein Moas  38   2 El Gezira

NTEhsan Mohamad Gomaa Mohamad  38   3 Shooting

NTKarim Mohamed Talaat Altanahy  39   4 Shooting

NTAhmed Salah Abdou  38   5 Ahly

NTMohamed Khaled Abou-Sedira  38   6 Maadi

NTSalah Eldin Sabry Taha Elsaeid  38   7 Shooting

NTAbd Allah Abdo ElSaid Mattar  37   8 Maadi

NTMohamed Abd Elaziz Talab  36   9 El Gezira
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Egypt Master Cup 2023-2024 - 6/6/2024 to 6/8/2024

Meet Program - 06-06-2024 Eve

Heat   6   Timed Finals...   (Event  5   Men 20 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterfly)

NTSherif Adel Ramsis Eppo  40   0 Shooting

NTSherief Salha Eldeen Abdelhafiz  42   1 Cairo

NTEslam Mahmoud Mohamad  43   2 Shooting

NTAmir Maher Demetry Youseef  44   3 Gezira El Ward

NTAdnan Hesham Omar  44   4 Shooting

NTShrief S Abdelhakiem Hassan  44   5 El Shams

NTWael Dowidar  43   6 Sporting

NTBasel Omar Abd Elaziz  41   7 El Zohour

NTMostafa Ahmed Ramah  36   8 Ahly

NTIslam Mohamed Teema  35   9 Canal El Suez

Heat   7 of 12   Timed Finals

NTMohamed Mossad Kandil  47   0 El Zohour

NTJose Sanchez  47   1 El Gezira

NTKarim Taha Mohamed Khalil  48   2 El Shams

NTAhmad Abdelrahman Bendary  49   3 Shooting

NTMahmoud Taha Mahmoud Shams  49   4 Gezira El Ward

NTMamdoh Mohamed Abd-elrhaem  49   5 Ahly

NTAshraf AL Quidy  49   6 Yacht Alex

NTWael Mansour Ahmed ali  48   7 El Shams

NTMohamed Sabry Al Hakim  47   8 El Gezira

NTYassen Shazly Fortune  46   9 Heliopolis

Heat   8 of 12   Timed Finals

NTAhmad Mostafa Fahmy  45   2 Shooting

NTSheref Wahed Emam  46   3 Heliopolis

NTAbdelmoneim Khalaf  45   4 Sporting

NTMohamed Wagih Ahmed Elbedewi  45   5 El Shams

NTOmar Yahia Helal  35   6 Ahly

Heat   9 of 12   Timed Finals

NTTamer Zeinhoum  50   1 Ahly

NTTaeimour Ahmed Seifalla Ghaleb  51   2 El Gezira

NTTarek Hassan Bakry  53   3 Heliopolis

NTHisham Hany El bon  54   4 Canal El Suez

NTMohamad Mohamad Abdel Hamed Hasab 53   5 Shooting

NTMohmed ali Mahmoud  52   6 Cairo

NTAhmed Ezz Eldin Moh. Essa  50   7 El Gezira

Heat   10 of 12   Timed Finals

NTMohsan Abou Alwafa  62   1 Sporting

NTAhmed Morsy Mostafa Fahmy  64   2 El Gezira

NTHassan Abdaziz Elsandoby  64   3 Gezira El Ward

NTSherif Mohamad Mahmoud Hammad  64   4 Shooting

NTAhmed Ghaneim Ibrarim  56   5 Ahly

NTMohannad Mohamed Assem  59   6 El Shams

NTKhaled  Hossny Abdel Salan  58   7 Shooting

NTAhmed Rashad Mah. Salam  56   8 El Gezira

Heat   11 of 12   Timed Finals

NTHossny Hassan Ali  65   0 Ahly

NTIbrahim Ahmed Elaidy  68   1 Canal El Suez

NTAttef Fouad Eshak  69   2 Shooting

NTMahmoud Nabih Elteir  69   3 Gezira El Ward

NTMostafa Hassan Abou El Fotouh  66   4 Shooting

NTMontaser Mohamad Ahmad Awad  70   5 Shooting

NTAbdel Sameia Abdel Hakim Ahmed  74   6 Maadi

NTAshraf Elwy Lasheen  71   7 Smouha



EgyptianSwimmingFederation-CairoStadium - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 6:50 PM  6/4/2024  Page 3

Egypt Master Cup 2023-2024 - 6/6/2024 to 6/8/2024

Meet Program - 06-06-2024 Eve

Heat   12   Timed Finals...   (Event  5   Men 20 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterfly)

NTRamy Ahmed Refaat  75   2 El Gezira

NTHesham Omar Sedky  78   3 Shooting

NTSalah El Din Mostafa Al Saba  82   4 Shooting

NTAhmed Hamada  85   5 Sporting
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Egypt Master Cup 2023-2024 - 6/6/2024 to 6/8/2024

Meet Program - 06-06-2024 Eve

Event  6   Women 20 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Timed Finals

NTHaidy Hossam Nabil El Cotory  25   0 El Gezira

NTBerehan Ali Musad  25   1 Smouha

NTMariam Sakr  27   2 Ahly

NTHannya Hossam Nabil Ibrahim  27   3 El Gezira

NTKlara Esam Adly Nashed Soliman  26   4 Shooting

NTSara Almoatazbellah Mohamad Kamal  25   5 Shooting

NTEsraa Emad Mohamed  21   6 El Shrook

NTRania Mohamed Mahmoud  23   7 El Zohour

NTMariam Essam Mohamad Saber Farid  21   8 Shooting

Heat   2 of 4   Timed Finals

NTYuliia Kovalchuk  30   0 Shooting

NTNada Magdy Mohamed Abdel Aleem  32   1 Ahly

NTSalma Khaled Gaafar Salah Eddin  34   2 Shooting

NTYara Dowidar  32   3 Sporting

NTHebaallaha Alaaeldein  42   4 New Giza

NTHanaa  Ahmad Khachaba  43   5 El Zohour

NTAmira Ayman Saif Elnasr  42   6 El Gezira

NTAya Ezzeddin Abdelhamed  36   7 Shooting

NTRana Yousri Shalah  36   8 El Gezira

NTDina Ahmad Mohammad Nafea  35   9 Shooting

Heat   3 of 4   Timed Finals

NTSherwet Wafaa Moh. Hafez  57   0 El Gezira

NTWesam Ahmed Mohamed Hamdy  58   1 Heliopolis

NTHala Ghazy  57   2 Ahly

NTIngrid Wassmann  61   3 El Gezira

NTNazla Faeidalla  64   4 Ahly

NTLameia Ahmed Maher  63   5 El Gezira

NTNoha Farouk  45   6 Yacht Alex

NTSalma Mohamed Hassan  48   7 Maadi

NTNevein Mahmoud Ali  47   8 Shooting

NTNermen Kamel Zakher Mousa  51   9 Shooting

Heat   4 of 4   Timed Finals

NTJehan Ismaeil Ahmed Metwally  67   2 Shooting

NTSaher Mohamed el Tibi  68   3 Heliopolis

NTDouriea Ahmed Nazzmy  73   4 Maadi

NTOmima Hassan Nesim  71   5 Ahly

NTMervat Mohamed Fathy  76   6 Wadi Degla
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Egypt Master Cup 2023-2024 - 6/6/2024 to 6/8/2024

Meet Program - 06-06-2024 Eve

Event  7   Men 20 & Over 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 8   Timed Finals

NTAhmed Mohamed Lotfy  26   0 Ahly

NTKhaled Ahmed Attia  28   1 Canal El Suez

NTMarwan El Amrawy  29   2 Sporting

NTSeif Mohamed Medhat  29   3 Ahly

NTOmar Hesham Abdel Latif Hassan  27   4 Cairo

NTZeyad Ahmed AbdelAzim  22   5 Maadi

NTMohamed Waled Mohamed  24   6 El Zohour

NTMostafa Mohamed El Saied  23   7 Heliopolis

NTEz Elden Tamer  20   8 El Ghaba

Heat   2 of 8   Timed Finals

NTAbdElrhman Khaled Saied  30   0 Smouha

NTMahmoud A Alsaaed Soltan  30   1 Tanta

NTLoai Mohamad Nasr Elsabbahy  31   2 Shooting

NTAhmed Mohamed Medhat Ahmed  33   3 El Shams

NTAdham Nagy  34   4 Sporting

NTYahia Abdelhalim Mohamed Ahmed Essawy 34   5 El Shams

NTOmar Abdelmonem Mohmed  31   6 Cairo

NTOmar Mohamed Abdelfattah Mohamed 31   7 El Shams

NTMohamed Ahmed Shendy  30   8 Ahly

NTMohab Magdy  30   9 Sporting

Heat   3 of 8   Timed Finals

NTMohamed Saied Mohamed Hassan  37   2 El Gezira

NTMohamed Youssef Mohamed  37   3 Maadi

NTSalah Eldin Sabry Taha Elsaeid  38   4 Shooting

NTAhmed Yousry Moktar  38   5 Shooting

NTYousef Hesham Yousef Sayed Gomaa  37   6 Shooting

NTAhmed Abou Bakr Souliman  35   7 Ahly

Heat   4 of 8   Timed Finals

NTMohamed Ahmad Hany Yossef  45   0 Shooting

NTJose Sanchez  47   1 El Gezira

NTAshraf AL Quidy  49   2 Yacht Alex

NTKarim Taha Mohamed Khalil  48   3 El Shams

NTAhmed Nabil Abd Elaziz  46   4 El Zohour

NTGouzeif Georg Demetry Ghaly  40   5 El Gezira

NTWaleed Ahmed Fouad  43   6 Shooting

NTAhmed Saied Mohmed  43   7 Cairo

NTAmr Adel Ibrahim  40   8 Ahly

NTMohamed Ahmed Mahmoud Hamza  40   9 El Shams

Heat   5 of 8   Timed Finals

NTAhmad Hassn Abdo Elkhyal  50   0 Smouha

NTAyman Al Quidy  52   1 Yacht Alex

NTKarim Assem Moh. Abou El Enein  53   2 El Gezira

NTHisham Hany El bon  54   3 Canal El Suez

NTMohmed ali Mahmoud  52   4 Cairo

NTAhmed Khalil Abd-elhady  52   5 Ahly

NTOsama Ahmad Momtaz  64   6 Shooting

NTAlaa Ahm. Moh. Ashour  60   7 El Gezira

NTWalid Mohamed Ibrahim ElSheikh  57   8 Maadi

NTYasser Hussein Fayyad  56   9 El Shams
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Egypt Master Cup 2023-2024 - 6/6/2024 to 6/8/2024

Meet Program - 06-06-2024 Eve

Heat   6   Timed Finals...   (Event  7   Men 20 & Over 200 SC Meter Freestyle)

NTOsman Ahmed Ali  65   1 Ahly

NTTaher Mohamdy Moh. Soleman  66   2 El Gezira

NTMohamed Esam El Din Ebrahim  67   3 Heliopolis

NTMohamed Yehia Ibrahim Selim  68   4 Maadi

NTAmr Abdellateif El Ghayesh  67   5 Maadi

NTRagaa Ahmed Taha Maarouf  67   6 Shooting

NTHesham Fouad Mahmoud  66   7 Cairo

NTAhmad Azmy  65   8 Smouha

Heat   7 of 8   Timed Finals

NTMohamed Kamel Mazen  71   1 Ahly

NTSherin Mohamed Eltayeb  72   2 Ahly

NTTaher Khaled Mohamed Abou Sammra  74   3 Shooting

NTMohamed Mahmoud Abas  74   4 Shooting

NTShrief Zohair  74   5 Ahly

NTEzzeldin Abdelhalim Abdelhamis Elsaied 73   6 El Shams

NTAtef abd Elghany Abdelgawad  72   7 El Zohour

NTKhamis Eladawy  77   8 Sporting

Heat   8 of 8   Timed Finals

NTMostafa Ebrahim Mohamad Hussin  80   1 Shooting

NTSaid Ahmed Kamal  80   2 Ahly

NTMostafa Mohamed Rashad Mahmoud  83   3 Ahly

NTEhab Shalabi  84   4 Heliopolis

NTMosaad Hassan Shehab  81   5 Shooting

NTYousef Anwar Ahm. Wahsh  80   6 El Gezira

NTAhmed Hamada  85   7 Sporting
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Egypt Master Cup 2023-2024 - 6/6/2024 to 6/8/2024

Meet Program - 06-06-2024 Eve

Event  8   Women 20 & Over 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Timed Finals

NTBerehan Ali Musad  25   0 Smouha

NTKlara Esam Adly Nashed Soliman  26   1 Shooting

NTHannya Hossam Nabil Ibrahim  27   2 El Gezira

NTRafif Hesham Sayed  29   3 El Zohour

NTRoaia Mashaly  26   4 Sporting

NTMerhan Yasser Mohamed Salem  25   5 El Zohour

NTRania Mohamed Mahmoud  23   6 El Zohour

NTEsraa Emad Mohamed  21   7 El Shrook

NTMona Mostafa Sayed  33   8 Ahly

NTShorouk Ehab  31   9 Cairo

Heat   2 of 4   Timed Finals

NTRiham Maher Loutfy Elsid  40   0 El Gezira

NTShreen Magdy Zaky  43   1 Smouha

NTHebaallaha Alaaeldein  42   2 New Giza

NTDina Ahmad Mohammad Nafea  35   3 Shooting

NTAya Ezzeddin Abdelhamed  36   4 Shooting

NTAsmaa Ali Mohamed Mahmoud  36   5 El Shams

NTMona Mahmoud Rizk  48   6 El Gezira

NTSamaa Sultan  45   7 Sporting

NTMonica Elena Bopescu  51   8 Shooting

Heat   3 of 4   Timed Finals

NTNoha Mahmoud Deiab  57   0 Shooting

NTRana Fouad Ali Mohsen  59   1 El Shams

NTMarie Elhage  59   2 Sporting

NTWesam Ahmed Mohamed Hamdy  58   3 Heliopolis

NTOmnia Labib Hanna Labib  65   4 Shooting

NTMona Mohamad Abdel Khalek  65   5 Shooting

NTNadia Elgendy Girges  73   6 Shooting

NTHoda Salah El Din Mortada  70   7 Heliopolis

NTSeham Abdel Monaem Ahmed Khalil  61   9 El Gezira

Heat   4 of 4   Timed Finals

NTSohair el Attar Ahmed Anwar el Attar  75   3 El Gezira

NTNagwa Yousef Gharab  81   4 Heliopolis

NTSameha Kamal Seif El Nasr  81   5 Heliopolis
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Egypt Master Cup 2023-2024 - 6/6/2024 to 6/8/2024

Meet Program - 06-06-2024 Eve

Event  9   Men 20 & Over 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 13   Timed Finals

NTAbd Elrahman Yasser Tarief  27   0 Cairo

NTMohamed Hossam Ibrahem  28   1 Ahly

NTMahmoud Ibrahim Fatthalla  28   2 Ahly

NTAhmed Abdelghany  28   3 Smouha

NTMahmoud  Mohamed Farag  29   4 Ahly

NTOmar Wael Hashem Aly  29   5 El Shams

NTOmar Ahmed Eid  28   6 Shooting

NTMohamed Ahmed Aboelabbas  28   7 El Shams

NTKarim Mohamad Farouk  28   8 Shooting

NTOmar Ahmad Khaled  27   9 Heliopolis

Heat   2 of 13   Timed Finals

NTFarid Tadros Morad Tadros  25   2 El Gezira

NTMarawan Esam Esmail  27   3 Gezira El Ward

NTSeif el den Hesham Ebrahim  26   4 Heliopolis

NTNour Eldin Ahmed Ibrahim  25   5 Ahly

NTAhmed Mohamed Eisaa  24   6 Zamalek

NTAbdelrahman Ayman Sayed  21   7 Fayoum Club

Heat   3 of 13   Timed Finals

NTMohamed Amer Ebrahim  30   1 Smouha

NTLoai Mohamad Nasr Elsabbahy  31   2 Shooting

NTTarek Elsayed Mohamad Zayan  32   3 Shooting

NTMohamed Ebrahim Al Bakaly  34   4 Shooting

NTBeshoy Maher Hosny  33   5 Canal El Suez

NTMohamed Ahmed Abd Elraman  31   6 Ahly

NTMohamed Ahmed Essa Eid  31   7 El Gezira

Heat   4 of 13   Timed Finals

NTAbd Allah Abdo ElSaid Mattar  37   0 Maadi

NTMohmed Hossam Eldin Mohmed  37   1 Cairo

NTAhmed Salah Abdou  38   2 Ahly

NTMohamed Khaled Abou-Sedira  38   3 Maadi

NTMahmoud Moussa  39   4 Sporting

NTKhaled Mahmoud Tawacoul  39   5 Shooting

NTHossam Gaber Abdelmeged  38   6 Shooting

NTAhmed Ibrahim Aboutaleb  37   7 El Zohour

NTMohamed Youssef Mohamed  37   8 Maadi

NTMohamed Abd Elaziz Talab  36   9 El Gezira

Heat   5 of 13   Timed Finals

NTAmr Adel Ibrahim  40   0 Ahly

NTHussin Mohamad Ebrahim Badran  41   1 Shooting

NTMarko Moheb Mekhaeel Zaky  42   2 Shooting

NTEslam Mahmoud Mohamad  43   3 Shooting

NTShrief S Abdelhakiem Hassan  44   4 El Shams

NTAhmed Osman Mohamed  43   5 Ahly

NTMohamed Elsayed Abo El Wafa  42   6 Canal El Suez

NTGouzeif Georg Demetry Ghaly  40   7 El Gezira

NTSaad Tarek Saad Zaklol  36   8 El Gezira

NTMohamad Mahmoud Alsayed Gadalla  36   9 Shooting
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Egypt Master Cup 2023-2024 - 6/6/2024 to 6/8/2024

Meet Program - 06-06-2024 Eve

Heat   6   Timed Finals...   (Event  9   Men 20 & Over 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)

NTYassen Shazly Fortune  46   0 Heliopolis

NTSherief Fathe abd Elwahab  47   1 Cairo

NTGasser Elsebakhy  48   2 Yacht Alex

NTWael Mansour Ahmed ali  48   3 El Shams

NTMahmoud Taha Mahmoud Shams  49   4 Gezira El Ward

NTAhmed Mohamed Nagieb  49   5 Nasr City

NTKhaled Mohamad Mahmod  48   6 Shooting

NTEhab Samir Farg Abdelhmid  48   7 Shooting

NTAhmed Ismail Zohny El Hefnawy  46   8 El Shams

NTSheref Wahed Emam  46   9 Heliopolis

Heat   7 of 13   Timed Finals

NTTamer Zeinhoum  50   0 Ahly

NTTaeimour Ahmed Seifalla Ghaleb  51   1 El Gezira

NTRagi Michel Selim Yacoub  52   2 El Gezira

NTKhaled Abdel Hamed Soliman  54   3 Shooting

NTKhaled Salah El Din Mohamed  53   4 Shooting

NTMohamed Ahmed Mohamed Sakr  51   5 El Shams

NTAhmed Ezz Eldin Moh. Essa  50   6 El Gezira

NTAbdelmoneim Khalaf  45   7 Sporting

NTAhmad Nader Zaky  46   8 Shooting

NTMohamed Ahmad Hany Yossef  45   9 Shooting

Heat   8 of 13   Timed Finals

NTAmr Mohamed Samy Abdel Karim  55   2 Shooting

NTWaleed Mahmoud Diab  57   3 Shooting

NTAmin Ahmed Amin Amer  58   4 Ahly

NTMohamed Farouk Twfeek  58   5 Smouha

NTWalid Mohamed Ibrahim ElSheikh  57   6 Maadi

NTAhmed Abou Bakr Souliman  35   7 Ahly

Heat   9 of 13   Timed Finals

NTAlaa Ahm. Moh. Ashour  60   0 El Gezira

NTHosam El Den Tanawy  61   1 Heliopolis

NTNabil Kamal Ibrahem  61   2 El Shams

NTKhaled Nasr El Din Reiad  64   3 Heliopolis

NTMohamed Ahmed Fouad Abdou  64   4 El Shams

NTMohamad Hesham El Kheshen  64   5 Smouha

NTAbdalla Mahmoud Khalil Elnahas  63   6 El Gezira

NTHany Aziz Sedky  61   7 Shooting

NTMohamad Mostafa Mohmad Nour Eddin 61   8 Shooting

Heat   10 of 13   Timed Finals

NTMostafa Hassan Abdel Tawab  65   1 Ahly

NTMohamed Galal Eldin Farag Hamza  66   2 Ahly

NTMohamed Esam El Din Ebrahim  67   3 Heliopolis

NTMahmoud Nabih Elteir  69   4 Gezira El Ward

NTYasser Mohamed Mounir abd el Aziz  68   5 El Shams

NTTaher Mohamdy Moh. Soleman  66   6 El Gezira

NTMostafa Hassan Abou El Fotouh  66   7 Shooting

Heat   11 of 13   Timed Finals

NTAshraf Elwy Lasheen  71   2 Smouha

NTMohssein Abdel Kawy Al Housseiny  73   3 Ahly

NTAbdel Sameia Abdel Hakim Ahmed  74   4 Maadi

NTElsaied Ali Helal  74   5 Smouha

NTMohamed Mosaad Fayed  72   6 Heliopolis

NTRamzy Attia Ibrahim  70   7 Ahly
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Egypt Master Cup 2023-2024 - 6/6/2024 to 6/8/2024

Meet Program - 06-06-2024 Eve

Heat   12   Timed Finals...   (Event  9   Men 20 & Over 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)

NTYoussef Zaki Hussein  75   1 Ahly

NTAhmed Hany Yosef Ezz El Din  75   2 Shooting

NTMohamed Ali Mousa  76   3 Ahly

NTMohamed Abdelfatah  79   4 Sporting

NTAhmad Abdelatef EL Ghazaly  77   5 Shooting

NTMohamed Hassan Mahmoud  75   6 Ahly

NTRamy Ahmed Refaat  75   7 El Gezira

Heat   13 of 13   Timed Finals

NTMostafa Ebrahim Mohamad Hussin  80   2 Shooting

NTSalah El Din Mostafa Al Saba  82   3 Shooting

NTMohamed Salah El Din Mortagy  84   4 Shooting

NTHousam Zaki Fahmy  83   5 El Gezira

NTBahgat Mohamerd Farag Hamza  81   6 El Gezira
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Egypt Master Cup 2023-2024 - 6/6/2024 to 6/8/2024

Meet Program - 06-06-2024 Eve

Event  10   Women 20 & Over 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 7   Timed Finals

NTHidy Mohamed Ramadan  21   3 Tanta

NTYara Yaser Yahia  23   4 Cairo

NTShorok Ahmad Mostafa Almahdy  22   5 Shooting

Heat   2 of 7   Timed Finals

NTZena Essam Mohamad Saber Farid  25   0 Shooting

NTRoaia Mashaly  26   1 Sporting

NTMayar Hesham ali  28   2 Cairo

NTSalma Abd EL Hakeem Mohame  28   3 El Shams

NTRewida Hesham Tolba  29   4 Ahly

NTShahd Mohammad Farouk Shahin  29   5 Shooting

NTYara Ayman Ezz  28   6 Ahly

NTYara Moustafa Hassan Aly  28   7 Olympic

NTHaidy Ashraf Farouk  26   8 El Zohour

NTFarha Ehab Abou El Senoun  25   9 Heliopolis

Heat   3 of 7   Timed Finals

NTMirna Mohamed Mohamed  30   0 Maadi

NTYuliia Kovalchuk  30   1 Shooting

NTSalma Khaled Gaafar Salah Eddin  34   2 Shooting

NTSara Hasheim Mohamed Abou El Seoud 33   3 Shooting

NTMayar Salah Said Ahmed  30   4 El Shams

NTRana Yousri Shalah  36   5 El Gezira

NTHanaa Dowidar  39   6 Sporting

NTNadien Adel Ageb Wasef  36   7 El Shams

NTAya Ezzeddin Abdelhamed  36   8 Shooting

NTMalak Mohamad Farouk Hamed Shahen 25   9 Shooting

Heat   4 of 7   Timed Finals

NTRehab Mohamed El Gohary  46   0 Ahly

NTNevein Mahmoud Ali  47   1 Shooting

NTSalma Mohamed Hassan  48   2 Maadi

NTTaline Albert Dekermendjian  48   3 El Gezira

NTMarwa Mohamed Shaheen  46   4 Smouha

NTRiham Maher Loutfy Elsid  40   5 El Gezira

NTSarah Ahdy Mohamed Ali  42   6 El Shams

NTSara Adel Yasin  43   7 Ahly

NTLamyaa Mohamad Hassan Khalefa  40   8 Shooting

NTOmneya Tarif  40   9 Sporting

Heat   5 of 7   Timed Finals

NTMaha Mohamed Mahmoud Labib  55   1 El Shams

NTHala Ghazy  57   2 Ahly

NTMagda Ebrahim Khalil  58   3 Cairo

NTWesam Ahmed Mohamed Hamdy  58   4 Heliopolis

NTNoha Mahmoud Deiab  57   5 Shooting

NTAmal Moh. Abd Elghaffar  57   6 El Gezira

NTSoha Chahine  53   7 Sporting
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Heat   6   Timed Finals...   (Event  10   Women 20 & Over 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)

NTGada Ali Gony  60   0 El Gezira

NTLameia Ahmed Maher  63   1 El Gezira

NTNeven Ramez Al Nagar  64   2 Heliopolis

NTNazla Faeidalla  64   3 Ahly

NTIngrid Wassmann  61   4 El Gezira

NTHoda Salah El Din Mortada  70   5 Heliopolis

NTSahar Mansour  73   6 Ahly

NTMona Kamel Youseif  70   7 Heliopolis

NTJehan Ismaeil Ahmed Metwally  67   8 Shooting

NTOmnia Labib Hanna Labib  65   9 Shooting

Heat   7 of 7   Timed Finals

NTNageya Salah El Din Zolfakar  81   3 El Gezira

NTSamira Hussein Kamal  82   4 Ahly

NTNadya Zakareia El Araby  78   5 El Gezira

NTNabela Ahmed Sayed Ahmed  87   6 El Gezira


